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2023/24 29th round, Match #197
Friday, 18.05.2024, 12:30, , Kudrivka. 23°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

1 : 2

«Karpaty-2» Lviv

1 Sledzevskyi Andrii
20 Plastun Volodymyr
6 Zdorenko Nikita
33 Vasko Artem
5 Leshchenko Maksym (C)
14 Dolhopiatov Oleksandr
13 Kovalenko Kyrylo
68 Mykhailenko Mykyta
10 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
7 Liehostaiev Artem
24 Voloshyn Nazar

Substitutes
31 Fert Denys
27 Pestretsov Stanislav
22 Koval Yehor
19 Zhykol Dmytro
8 Rustamov Parviz
17 Shestavin Yevhenii
77 Zorenko Vladyslav
11 Solodarenko Roman

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

73 Borys Artem
48 Kopyl Artem
39 Katrych Vitalii
88 Lomnytskyi Andrii (C)
3 Kyrychok Mykola
34 Rozhko Dmytro
45 Hudzinskyi Vadym
33 Shakh Artur
70 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
20 Ravlyk Vitalii
49

Substitutes
40 Skorokhod Maksym
43 Debych Vasyl
37 Iliukhin Artur
79 Ivasii Andrii
77 Lekhiv Maksym
46 Haiduchok Vitalii
62 Boicheniuk Maksym

Coach
Hnativ Roman

Referee:
Hrytsai Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
4th Official:
Detsyuk Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Sydoruk Ihor
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, 2023/24, 29th round, Match #197
Friday, 18.05.2024, 12:30, , Kudrivka. 23°C.

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka 1 : 2 «Karpaty-2» Lviv
37' 3 Kyrychok Mykola

42' 88 Lomnytskyi Andrii

48' 33 Shakh Artur

6 Zdorenko Nikita 52'

24 Voloshyn Nazar 58'

68 Mykhailenko Mykyta
19 Zhykol Dmytro 64'

6 Zdorenko Nikita 65'

5 Leshchenko Maksym
27 Pestretsov Stanislav 71'

71' 49 
40 Skorokhod Maksym

24 Voloshyn Nazar
8 Rustamov Parviz 71'

13 Kovalenko Kyrylo 72'

14 Dolhopiatov Oleksandr
17 Shestavin Yevhenii 81'

81' 34 Rozhko Dmytro
62 Boicheniuk Maksym

81' 20 Ravlyk Vitalii
79 Ivasii Andrii

8 Rustamov Parviz 89'

10 Yevtushenko Oleksandr 89'

90' 33 Shakh Artur
77 Lekhiv Maksym

90' 70 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
43 Debych Vasyl
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